WINE






SPARKLING BY THE GLASS

A.R. Lenoble-AOC Champagne
Intense Blanc Brut

Ruinart-AOC Champagne
Blanc de Blancs

Ruinart-AOC Champagne
Rosé

Dom Pérignon-AOC Champagne 2015
Millésime brut

SPARKLING BY THE GLASS, NON-ALCOHOLIC

French Bloom
«Blanc»

1dl

25

35

33

75

1dl

22



WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

Dolder Cuvée-Weingut Landolt 2023
Riesling-Sylvaner, Chardonnay,

Sauvignon Blanc

AOC Zurich-Switzerland

Dr. Burklin Wolf 2021
Riesling «Geriimpel»
QbA Pfalz-Germany

Domaine Vacheron 2022
Sauvignon Blanc
Loire-Sancerre AC

Domaine Gérard Duplessis 2021
Chardonnay, Montmains 1er Cru
AC Chablis-France

Venica&Venica-Collio Jesera 2023
Pinot Grigio
DOC Alto Adige-ltaly

ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS

Chateau d” Auvernier 2023
CEil de Perdrix

Pinot Noir

AOC Neuenburger-Switzerland

Chateau Galoupet, Cru Classé Rosé 2023
Cinsault, Grenache
AOC Provence-France

1dl

16

19

20

19

17

1dl

14

25



RED WINE BY THE GLASS

1dl
Dolder Cuvée-Weingut Landolt 2022 16
Pinot Noir, Cabernet Dorsa
AOC Zurich-Switzerland
Chateau Rauzan-Ségla «Ségla» 2016 25
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
AC Margaux-France
Castello dei Rampolla 2021 19
Sangiovese
DOCG Chianti Classico Reserva-ltaly
Valduero 2019 21
Tempranillo «Una Cepa»
DO Ribera del Duero-Spain
Joseph Phelps Vineyards 2021 31
Cabernet Sauvignon
AVA Napa Valley-USA
SWEET WINE BY THE GLASS

1d
Budahazy Pinceszet 2017 19

Tokaji Szamorodni- Red Label
Furmint-Tokaji-Hungary



SPARKLING WHITE - AOC CHAMPAGNE

A.R. Lenoble, Intense Blanc Brut
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs
Laurent Perrier «Héritage»

Laurent Perrier
Grand Siécle No.26

Vilmart&Cie, Grand Cellier 2017
1ler Cru Brut

Maison Krug
172¢me Edition Grande Cuvée

Dom Pérignon 2015
Millésime brut

7,5dl
150

230

170

395

198

5056

5056



SPARKLING ROSE - AOC CHAMPAGNE

A.R. Lenoble, Brut Rosé

Ruinart, Rosé

André Jacquart, Rosé Expérience

Les Cinq Filles, Rosé

Laurent Perrier, Rosé

Dom Pérignon Rosé 2008

Maison Krug Rosé
28¢me Edition Grande Cuvée

SPARKLING NON-ALCOHOLIC

French Bloom «Blanc»

7,5dl

190

215

195

250

258

705

785

7,5dl

99



WHITE WINE

Dolder Cuvée-Weingut Landolt
Riesling-Sylvaner, Chardonnay,
Sauvignon Blanc

AOC Zurich-Switzerland

Dr. Birklin Wolf
Riesling «Geriimpel»
QbA Pfalz-Germany

Domaine Vacheron
Loire-Sancerre AC
Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine Gérard Duplessis
Chardonnay, Montmains 1er Cru
AC Chablis-France

Domaine Longchamp
Chenin Blanc «Le Parc»
AC Saveniérres Loire-France

Venica&Venica-Collio Jesera
Pinot Grigio
DOC Alto Adige-ltaly

Stag s Leap Wine Cellars
Chardonnay -Karia

AVA Stag s Leap California -
United States

2023

2021

2022

2021

2020

2023

2020

7,5dl

80

110

120

115

140

100

89



ROSE WINE

Chateau d Auvernier

CEil de Perdrix

Pinot Noir

AOC Neuenburger-Switzerland

Les Caves du Chateau D Esclans
Whispering Angel

Grenache, Cinsault

AOC Provence- France

Chateau Galoupet

Cru Classé Rosé
Cinsault, Grenache
AOC Provence-France

Schloss Gobelsburg

Cistercien Rosé

Zweigelt, St. Laurent, Pinot Noir
Kamptal- Austria

2023

2021

2023

2022

7,5dl

72

80

165

65



RED WINE

Dolder Cuvée-Weingut Landolt
Pinot Noir, Cabernet Dorsa
AOC Zurich-Switzerland

Weingut Obrecht
Pinot Noir, Monolith
AOC Graubunden-Switzerland

Chateau Rauzan-Ségla «Ségla»
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
AC Margaux-France

Castello dei Rampolla
Sangiovese

DOCG Chianti Classico Reserva-ltaly

Valduero
Tempranillo «Una Cepa»
DO Ribera del Duero-Spain

Lodge Hill-Jim Barry Wines
Shiraz
Clare Valley-Australia

Joseph Phelps Vineyards
Cabernet Sauvignon
AVA Napa Valley-USA

2022

2019

2016

2021

2019

2017

2021

7,5dl

80

165

145

110

128

95

190



SWEET WINE

Budahazy Pinceszet

Tokaji Szamorodni- Red Label
Furmint

Tokaji-Hungary

Chateau Rieussec
Sauternes

Semillion, Sauvignon Blanc
AC Bordeaux-France

Weingut Kracher
Beerenauslese Cuvée
Welschriesling, Chardonnay

Qualitatswein, Burgenland-Austria

2017

2006

2020

5,0dl
110

7,5dl
165

3,5dl
70



BIG BOTTLE
Sparkling - AOC Champagne

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs
Dom Pérignon, Brut

Ruinart, Rosé

White

Hansruedi Adank
Sauvignon Blanc
AOC Graubunden-Switzerland

Schloss Gobelsburg
Griiner Veltliner Lamm 1. Lage
Qualitatswein, Kamptal-Austria

Chateau Galoupet
Cru Classé Rosé
AOC Provence, France

2010

2022

2016

2023

150 cl

465

1010

400

260

265

330



VODKA

Grey Goose, 40°
Ketel One, 40°
Belvedere, 40°

Belvedere Lake Bartezek,
40°

Chopin Potato, 40°
Beluga Noble, 40°
Kauffman Soft, 40°

Tito’s Handmade, 40°

GIN

Turicum n°3, 41.5°

Deux Fréres, 43°
Bombay Premier Cru, 47°
Hayman’s old Tom, 41.4°
Tanqueray, 41.3°
Tanqueray No. Ten, 47.3°

Hendrick’s, 41.4°

4 cl

France 18
The Netherlands 18
Poland 16
Poland 22
Poland 20
Russia 25
Russia 36
USA 16
4 cl

Switzerland 19
28

England 19
18

Scotland 16
24

18



The Botanist, 46° 21

Isle of Harris, 45.5° 29
Elephant Gin, 45° Germany 22
Monkey 47, 47° 26
Gin Mare, 42.7° Spain 19
Roku, 43° Japan 20
KiNo Tea, 45.1° 26
TEQUILA & MEZCAL 4cl
Volcan de mi Tierra Blanco, Mexico 16
40°

Volcan de mi Tierra Extra 46
XA, 40°

Don Julio Blanco 38° 20
Don Julio Reposado, 38° 24
Don Julio 1942, 38° 84
Fortaleza Blanco, 40° 25
Ocho Anejo, 40° 30
Clase Azul Reposado, 40° 90
Se Busca Joven blanco, 22
40°

Beu Espadin, 48° 24



RUM

Eminente Ambar Claro 3yo,
40°

Eminente Reserva 7y, 41.3°
Diplomatico Reserva 40°

Zacapa Solera 23
Gran Reserva, 40°

Zacapa XO Solera
Gran Reserva, 40°

Trinidad Bourbon Barrel
19yo 2005 (Adelphi), 58°

Mount Gay XO, 43°

Smith & Cross Navy
Strength, 57°

El Dorado 21yo, 43°
Trois Rivieres Grande

reserve Millesime 1999,
42°

4 cl

Cuba 16
18

Venezuela 22
Guatemala 23
32

Trinidad 90
Barbados 28
20

Guyana 32
Martinique 55



WHISKY, SINGLE MALT

Torabhaig Legacy Series
2017, 46°

Talisker 18yo, 45.8°
Talisker Special Release
2023, Wild Explorator,
59.7°

Bowmore 15y, 43°

Lagavullin Distillers Edition,
43°

Port Charlotte 10yo, 50°
Ardbeg Uigeadail, 54.2°

Bruichladdich Octomore,
57.9°

Springbank 16 (Adelphi),
51.7°

Glenmorangie X, 40°
Oban Distillers edition, 43°
Dalwhinnie 15yo, 43°

Aberlour 12 non chilled
filtered, 48°

Balvenie Caribbean Cask
14yo, 43°

Island

Islay

Campbeltown

Highland

Speyside

4 cl

28

35

40

22

26

28

32

70

37

16

24

18

22

30



Macallan 12yo Sherry cask, 34
40°

Macallan Rare cask, 43° 92

Macallan 1980 Vintage 450
Speymalt, G&M 2013, 43°

Glenfiddich 21yo,Gran 84
Reserva Rum Cask finish,
40°
Glenfarclas 25yo, 43° 85
Glenlivet 1974 G&M, 43° 140
BLENDED SCOTCH

4 cl
Johnnie Walker Black 18
Label, 40°
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, 40° 62

Chivas Regal 18yo, 40° 25



BOURBON & RYE
WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon, 45° North America
Woodford reserve, 43.2°

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel,
45°

Maker’s Mark 46, 47°

Colonel E.H. Taylor Small
Batch, 50°

Bulleit rye, 45° North America
Whistle Pig 10yo, 50°

Pikesville 110 Proof
Straight Rye, 55°

4cl

17

20

21

25

45

17

26

38



WORLD WHISKEY

Nikka from the Barrel
blended, 51.4°

Nikka Yoichi Single Malt,
45°

Hibiki Harmony, 43°

Chichibu Ichiro’s Malt
double distilleries, 46.5°

Swiss Mountain Rock Label
Rugenbrau, 50.1°

Langatun Cigar Malt, 45.6°
Jameson Black Barrel, 40°

Redbreast 12 Cask
Strength, 57.2°

Japan

Switzerland

Ireland

4cl

24

30

45

55

28

30

19

32



COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP, 40°
Hennessy XO, 40°
Hennessy Paradis, 40°
Rémy Martin XO, 40°

Rémy Martin Carte Blanche,
41.1°

Rémy Martin Louix XIII, 40°

Frapin Millesime 30 ans
1990, 41.8°

BRANDY

Carlos Imperial XO, 40°

GRAPPA

Nonino Il Merlot, 41°

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, 42°

Tenuta san Guido
Sassicaia, 40°

Berta Tre Soli Tre Nebiolo,
43°

4 cl

20

45

100

55

110

440

60

4 cl

36

4 cl

17

22

32

32



EAU DE VIE 4cl

Moran Vieille Prune VSOP, 20
41°

Moran Poire Williams 28
Coeur, 41°

Landtwing Himbeergeist, 20
40°

CALVADOS 4 cl
Christian Drouin Selection, 20
40°

Chateau du Breuil 15yo 38

Pays d’Auge, 41°

Christian Drouin Pays 75
d’Auge Coeur de Lion 1968,
42°



APERITIF, DIGESTIF,
LIQUEUR

MARC DE BOURGOGNE

Compte Georges de Vogue
Pinot Noir, 42°

Domaine Romanée-Conti année 1994

VERMOUTH & APERITIVO

Carpano Antica Formula,
16.5

Cocchi di torino, 16°
Cocchi Americano, 16.5°
Jsotta bianco, 17°
Aperol, 11°

Italicus Rosolio di
Bergamotto

Ricard, 45°

4cl

50

100

4 cl

13

15

12

12

11

16



AMARO & DIGESTIF
Appenzeller, 29°

Averna, 32°

Braulio, 21°

Montenegro, 23°

Fernet Branca, 40°

Fernet Branca Menta, 40°
Chartreuse verte, 55°

Villa Massa Limoncello, 30°

Sambucca Molinari, 40°

SHERRY & PORT
SHERRY

Gonzaless Bayss Tio Pepe
Fino, 15°

Gonzales Byass Leonor
Palo Cortado, 20°

Gutierrez Colosia Oloroso,
18°

Fernando de Castilla Pedro
Ximenez, 15°

4 cl

11

13

13

14

15

15

16

14

5cl

14

14

18

18



PORT
Niepoort Dry White, 20°
Taylor’s LBV, 20°

Graham’s Tawny 20y, 20°

NON ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT
G’nuine Zero alkoholfrei gin

Rebels 0.0% Dark Spice
Rum Alternative

BEER

Turbinenbrau Gold Spring,
Switzerland, 4.8°

Ittinger Klosterbrédu Amber,
Switzerland, 5.6°

Erdinger Weissbier,
Germany, 5.6°

Guiness Draught,
Ireland, 4.2°

Appenzeller Leermond,
non-alcoholic, Switzerland

5cl

14

15

25

4.cl

12

12

33cl

11

11

11

11

11



MINERAL & SOFT DRINKS

Valser Still, 33cl
Valser Sparkling, 33cl
Valser Still, 75cl
Valser Sparkling, 75 cl
Evian, 50 cl

Acqua Pana, Still 50 cl

San Pellegrino, Sparkling 50 cl

Home-made Ice Tea
Chaya Paradise, 30cl
Gents,Tonic 20 cl
Fever tree, Tonic 20cl
Coca-Cola, 33 ¢l
Coca-Cola Zero, 33c¢l
Sprite, 33 cl

Fanta, 33cl

San Bitter, 10cl

Ramseier, 33cl

13

13

10

10

10

11

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50



Carpe Diem Kombucha, 25 ci 8.50

3 Cent Grapefruit soda, 20 cl 8.50
3 Cent Pineapple soda, 20cl 8.50
COFFEE

Ristretto 8
Espresso 8.50
Coffee 9.50
Doppio 11.50
White Coffee 10
Cappuccino 10
Latte Macchiato 10

All coffees also available
decaffeinated

HOT CHOCOLATE

Spriingli Chocolat Chaud 12



TEA
Black

Darjeeling Singtom - India,
Darjeeling

Assam Halmari Blend —
India, Assam

Qi Men A30 - China, Anhui
English Breakfast — India &
Sri Lanka

Tarry Lapsang — China,
Guizhou

Earl Grey — China & India

Green

Long Jing Grad 2 — China,
Zhejiang

Sencha Yamato - Japan,
Fukuoka

Hojicha — Japan,
Kagoshima

Jasmine
Chun Hao - China, Fujian

White

Bai Mu Dan Sup - China,
Fujian



Herbal and Spice Tea

Marocminze Grad 1 -
France

Verveine Grad 1 - France
Kamille Special Grade —
France and Spain
Rooibos — South Africa,
Western Cape

Edelweiss — Swiss Alps
Berner Rosen -
Switzerland, Bern



