WINE

SPARKLING BY THE GLASS

		1 dl
A.R. Lenoble-AOC Champagne Intense Blanc Brut		25
Ruinart-AOC Champagne Blanc de Blancs		35
Ruinart-AOC Champagne Rosé		33
Dom Pérignon-AOC Champagne Millésime brut	2015	75
SPARKLING BY THE GLASS, NON-ALCOH	OLIC	
		1 dl
French Bloom «Blanc»		22

WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

		1 dl
Dolder Cuvée-Weingut Landolt Riesling-Sylvaner, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc AOC Zurich-Switzerland	2023	16
Dr. Bürklin Wolf Riesling «Gerümpel» QbA Pfalz-Germany	2021	19
Domaine Vacheron Sauvignon Blanc Loire-Sancerre AC	2022	20
Domaine Gérard Duplessis Chardonnay, Montmains 1er Cru AC Chablis-France	2021	19
Venica&Venica-Collio Jesera Pinot Grigio DOC Alto Adige-Italy	2023	17
ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS		
		1 dl
Château d`Auvernier Œil de Perdrix Pinot Noir AOC Neuenburger-Switzerland	2023	14
Château Galoupet, Cru Classé Rosé Cinsault, Grenache AOC Provence-France	2023	25

RED WINE BY THE GLASS

		1 dl
Dolder Cuvée-Weingut Landolt Pinot Noir, Cabernet Dorsa AOC Zurich-Switzerland	2022	16
Château Rauzan-Ségla «Ségla» Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot AC Margaux-France	2016	25
Castello dei Rampolla Sangiovese DOCG Chianti Classico Reserva-Italy	2021	19
Valduero Tempranillo «Una Cepa» DO Ribera del Duero-Spain	2019	21
Joseph Phelps Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon AVA Napa Valley-USA	2021	31
SWEET WINE BY THE GLASS		
		1 dl
Budahazy Pinceszet Tokaji Szamorodni- Red Label Furmint-Tokaji-Hungary	2017	19

SPARKLING WHITE - AOC CHAMPAGNE

		7,5 dl
A.R. Lenoble, Intense Blanc Brut		150
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs		230
Laurent Perrier «Héritage»		170
Laurent Perrier Grand Siècle No.26		395
Vilmart&Cie, Grand Cellier 1er Cru Brut	2017	198
Maison Krug 172 ^{ème} Édition Grande Cuvée		505
Dom Pérignon Millésime brut	2015	505

SPARKLING ROSE - AOC CHAMPAGNE

		7,5 dl
A.R. Lenoble, Brut Rosé		190
Ruinart, Rosé		215
André Jacquart, Rosé Expérience		195
Les Cinq Filles, Rosé		250
Laurent Perrier, Rosé		258
Dom Pérignon Rosé	2008	705
Maison Krug Rosé 28 ^{ème} Édition Grande Cuvée		785
SPARKLING NON-ALCOHOLIC		7,5 dl
		7,5 ui
French Bloom «Blanc»		99

WHITE WINE

		7,5 dl
Dolder Cuvée-Weingut Landolt Riesling-Sylvaner, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc AOC Zurich-Switzerland	2023	80
Dr. Bürklin Wolf Riesling «Gerümpel» QbA Pfalz-Germany	2021	110
Domaine Vacheron Loire-Sancerre AC Sauvignon Blanc	2022	120
Domaine Gérard Duplessis Chardonnay, Montmains 1er Cru AC Chablis-France	2021	115
Domaine Longchamp Chenin Blanc «Le Parc» AC Savenièrres Loire-France	2020	140
Venica&Venica-Collio Jesera Pinot Grigio DOC Alto Adige-Italy	2023	100
Stag`s Leap Wine Cellars Chardonnay -Karia AVA Stag`s Leap California - United States	2020	89

ROSÉ WINE

		7,5 dl
Château d`Auvernier Œil de Perdrix Pinot Noir AOC Neuenburger-Switzerland	2023	72
Les Caves du Château D`Esclans Whispering Angel Grenache, Cinsault AOC Provence- France	2021	80
Château Galoupet Cru Classé Rosé Cinsault, Grenache AOC Provence-France	2023	165
Schloss Gobelsburg Cistercien Rosé Zweigelt, St. Laurent, Pinot Noir Kamptal- Austria	2022	65

RED WINE

		7,5 dl
Dolder Cuvée-Weingut Landolt Pinot Noir, Cabernet Dorsa AOC Zurich-Switzerland	2022	80
Weingut Obrecht Pinot Noir, Monolith AOC Graubünden-Switzerland	2019	165
Château Rauzan-Ségla «Ségla» Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot AC Margaux-France	2016	145
Castello dei Rampolla Sangiovese DOCG Chianti Classico Reserva-Italy	2021	110
Valduero Tempranillo «Una Cepa» DO Ribera del Duero-Spain	2019	128
Lodge Hill-Jim Barry Wines Shiraz Clare Valley-Australia	2017	95
Joseph Phelps Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon AVA Napa Valley-USA	2021	190

SWEET WINE

Budahazy Pinceszet Tokaji Szamorodni- Red Label Furmint Tokaji-Hungary	2017	5,0 dl 110
Château Rieussec Sauternes Semillion, Sauvignon Blanc AC Bordeaux-France	2006	7,5 dl 165
Weingut Kracher Beerenauslese Cuvée Welschriesling, Chardonnay Qualitätswein, Burgenland-Austria	2020	3,5 dl 70

BIG BOTTLE

Sparkling - AOC Champagne

		150 cl
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs		465
Dom Pérignon, Brut	2010	1010
Ruinart, Rosé		400
White		
Hansruedi Adank Sauvignon Blanc	2022	260
AOC Graubünden-Switzerland		
Schloss Gobelsburg Grüner Veltliner Lamm 1. Lage Qualitätswein, Kamptal-Austria	2016	265
Rosé		
Château Galoupet Cru Classé Rosé AOC Provence, France	2023	330

VODKA

		4 cl
Grey Goose, 40°	France	18
Ketel One, 40°	The Netherlands	18
Belvedere, 40°	Poland	16
Belvedere Lake Bartezek, 40°	Poland	22
Chopin Potato, 40°	Poland	20
Beluga Noble, 40°	Russia	25
Kauffman Soft, 40°	Russia	36
Tito's Handmade, 40°	USA	16
GIN		4.01
T :	Switzerland	4 cl
Turicum n°3, 41.5°	Switzerialia	
Deux Frères, 43°		28
Bombay Premier Cru, 47°	England	19
Hayman's old Tom, 41.4°		18
Tanqueray, 41.3°	Scotland	16
Tanqueray No. Ten, 47.3°		24
Hendrick's, 41.4°		18

The Botanist, 46°		21
Isle of Harris, 45.5°		29
Elephant Gin, 45°	Germany	22
Monkey 47, 47°		26
Gin Mare, 42.7°	Spain	19
Roku, 43°	Japan	20
Ki No Tea, 45.1°		26
TEQUILA & MEZCAL		4 cl
Volcan de mi Tierra Blanco, 40°	Mexico	16
Volcan de mi Tierra Extra XA, 40°		46
Don Julio Blanco 38°		20
Don Julio Reposado, 38°		24
Don Julio 1942, 38°		84
Fortaleza Blanco, 40°		25
Ocho Anejo, 40°		30
Clase Azul Reposado, 40°		90
Se Busca Joven blanco, 40°		22
Beu Espadin, 48°		24

RUM

		4 cl
Eminente Ambar Claro 3yo, 40°	Cuba	16
Eminente Reserva 7y, 41.3°		18
Diplomatico Reserva 40°	Venezuela	22
Zacapa Solera 23 Gran Reserva, 40°	Guatemala	23
Zacapa XO Solera Gran Reserva, 40°		32
Trinidad Bourbon Barrel 19yo 2005 (Adelphi), 58°	Trinidad	90
Mount Gay XO, 43°	Barbados	28
Smith & Cross Navy Strength, 57°		20
El Dorado 21yo, 43°	Guyana	32
Trois Rivieres Grande reserve Millesime 1999, 42°	Martinique	55

WHISKY, SINGLE MALT

		4 cl
Torabhaig Legacy Series 2017, 46°	Island	28
Talisker 18yo, 45.8°		35
Talisker Special Release 2023, Wild Explorator, 59.7°		40
Bowmore 15y, 43°	Islay	22
Lagavullin Distillers Edition, 43°		26
Port Charlotte 10yo, 50°		28
Ardbeg Uigeadail, 54.2°		32
Bruichladdich Octomore, 57.9°		70
Springbank 16 (Adelphi), 51.7°	Campbeltown	37
Glenmorangie X, 40°	Highland	16
Oban Distillers edition, 43°		24
Dalwhinnie 15yo, 43°	Speyside	18
Aberlour 12 non chilled filtered, 48°		22
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14vo. 43°		30

Macallan 12yo Sherry cask, 40°	34
Macallan Rare cask, 43°	92
Macallan 1980 Vintage Speymalt, G&M 2013, 43°	450
Glenfiddich 21yo,Gran Reserva Rum Cask finish, 40°	84
Glenfarclas 25yo, 43°	85
Glenlivet 1974 G&M, 43°	140
BLENDED SCOTCH	
	4 cl
Johnnie Walker Black Label, 40°	18
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, 40°	62
Chivas Regal 18yo, 40°	25

BOURBON & RYE WHISKEY

	4	ł cl
Bulleit Bourbon, 45°	North America	17
Woodford reserve, 43.2°		20
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel, 45°		21
Maker's Mark 46, 47°		25
Colonel E.H. Taylor Small Batch, 50°		45
Bulleit rye, 45°	North America	17
Whistle Pig 10yo, 50°		26
Pikesville 110 Proof Straight Rye, 55°		38

WORLD WHISKEY

		4 cl
Nikka from the Barrel blended, 51.4°	Japan	24
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt, 45°		30
Hibiki Harmony, 43°		45
Chichibu Ichiro's Malt double distilleries, 46.5°		55
Swiss Mountain Rock Label Rugenbräu, 50.1°	Switzerland	28
Langatun Cigar Malt, 45.6°		30
Jameson Black Barrel, 40°	Ireland	19
Redbreast 12 Cask Strength, 57.2°		32

COGNAC	4 cl
Hennessy VSOP, 40°	20
Hennessy XO, 40°	45
Hennessy Paradis, 40°	100
Rémy Martin XO, 40°	55
Rémy Martin Carte Blanche, 41.1°	110
Rémy Martin Louix XIII, 40°	440
Frapin Millesime 30 ans 1990, 41.8°	60
BRANDY	4 cl
Carlos Imperial XO, 40°	36
GRAPPA	4 cl
Nonino II Merlot, 41°	17
Tenuta dell'Ornellaia, 42°	22
Tenuta san Guido Sassicaia, 40°	32
Berta Tre Soli Tre Nebiolo, 43°	32

EAU DE VIE	4 c
Moran Vieille Prune VSOP, 41°	20
Moran Poire Williams Coeur, 41°	28
Landtwing Himbeergeist, 40°	20
CALVADOS	4 c
Christian Drouin Selection, 40°	20
Chateau du Breuil 15yo Pays d'Auge, 41°	38
Christian Drouin Pays d'Auge Cœur de Lion 1968, 42°	75

APERITIF, DIGESTIF, LIQUEUR

MARC DE BOURGOGNE	4 cl
Compte Georges de Vogue Pinot Noir, 42°	50
Domaine Romanée-Conti année 1994	100

VERMOUTH & APERITIVO

	4 cl
Carpano Antica Formula, 16.5	13
Cocchi di torino, 16°	15
Cocchi Americano, 16.5°	12
Jsotta bianco, 17°	12
Aperol, 11°	11
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto	16
Ricard, 45°	9

AMARO & DIGESTIF	4 cl
Appenzeller, 29°	11
Averna, 32°	13
Braulio, 21°	13
Montenegro, 23°	14
Fernet Branca, 40°	15
Fernet Branca Menta, 40°	15
Chartreuse verte, 55°	16
Villa Massa Limoncello, 30°	14
Sambucca Molinari, 40°	9
SHERRY & PORT	
SHERRY	5 cl
Gonzaless Bayss Tio Pepe Fino, 15°	14
Gonzales Byass Leonor Palo Cortado, 20°	14
Gutierrez Colosia Oloroso, 18°	18
Fernando de Castilla Pedro Ximenez, 15°	18

PORT	5 cl
Niepoort Dry White, 20°	14
Taylor's LBV, 20°	15
Graham's Tawny 20y, 20°	25
NON ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT	4 cl
G'nuine Zero alkoholfrei gin	12
Rebels 0.0% Dark Spice Rum Alternative	12
BEER	33 cl
Turbinenbräu Gold Spring, Switzerland, 4.8°	11
Ittinger Klosterbräu Amber, Switzerland, 5.6°	11
Erdinger Weissbier, Germany, 5.6°	11
Guiness Draught, Ireland, 4.2°	11
Appenzeller Leermond, non-alcoholic, Switzerland	11

MINERAL & SOFT DRINKS

Valser Still, 33 cl	7
Valser Sparkling, 33 cl	7
Valser Still, 75 cl	13
Valser Sparkling, 75 cl	13
Evian, 50 cl	10
Acqua Pana, Still 50 cl	10
San Pellegrino, Sparkling 50 cl	10
Home-made Ice Tea	11
Chaya Paradise, 30 cl	8.50
Gents,Tonic 20 cl	8.50
Fever tree, Tonic 20 cl	8.50
Coca-Cola, 33 cl	8.50
Coca-Cola Zero, 33 cl	8.50
Sprite, 33 cl	8.50
Fanta, 33 cl	8.50
San Bitter, 10 cl	8.50
Ramseier, 33 cl	8.50

Carpe Diem Kombucha, 25 cl	8.50
3 Cent Grapefruit soda, 20 cl	8.50
3 Cent Pineapple soda, 20 cl	8.50
COFFEE	
Ristretto	8
Espresso	8.50
Coffee	9.50
Doppio	11.50
White Coffee	10
Cappuccino	10
Latte Macchiato	10
All coffees also available decaffeinated	
HOT CHOCOLATE	

Sprüngli Chocolat Chaud

Black 10

Darjeeling Singtom – India, Darjeeling Assam Halmari Blend – India, Assam Qi Men A30 – China, Anhui English Breakfast – India & Sri Lanka Tarry Lapsang – China, Guizhou Earl Grey – China & India

Green

Long Jing Grad 2 – China, Zhejiang Sencha Yamato – Japan, Fukuoka Hojicha – Japan, Kagoshima

Jasmine

Chun Hao - China, Fujian

White

Bai Mu Dan Sup – China, Fujian

Herbal and Spice Tea

Marocminze Grad 1 –
France
Verveine Grad 1 – France
Kamille Special Grade –
France and Spain
Rooibos – South Africa,
Western Cape
Edelweiss – Swiss Alps
Berner Rosen –
Switzerland, Bern